
TEAM REGIONAL WRESTLING TOURNAMENT 
Match Results 

 
 

Date: 2-4-09 
Site: Greencastle HS 
Match # 3 
 
 

School Final Team 
Score 

 School Final Team 
Score 

Bloomington South 6  Perry Meridian 45 
 
 
Wt 
Class 

Wrestler School  Wrestler School Match Result 

103 lbs. McKinley PM Def. Boomsma BS 5-2 

112 lbs. Clem PM Def. Pike BS 12-0 

119 lbs. Simmons PM Def. Farmer BS 11-5 

125 lbs. Johnson PM Def. Poplewko BS 14-0 

130 lbs. Barlow BS Def. Cook PM 3-2 

135 lbs. Goodwin PM Def. Horrocks BS 5-0 

140 lbs. Tonte PM Def. Farmer BS Fall – 3:11 

145 lbs. Tasseff PM Def. Boyd BS 7-3 

152 lbs. Wood PM Def. Prieboy BS 5-2 

160 lbs. Hudgins PM Def. Terrell BS 3-1 

171 lbs. Robinson PM Def. Todd BS Fall -- :21 

189 lbs. Eads BS Def. Richards PM 7-0 

215 lbs. Schaefer PM Def. Valentin BS 8-0 

285 lbs. Schaefer PM Def. Carpenter BS 2-0 

 
 
 Contest Officials 
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
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